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January 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004

Candidate

STREUSAND, BENJAMIN EARL
OSE, MARY

MCCAUL, MICHAEL

LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE
BROYHILL, J EDGAR Il
MORETZ, GEORGE A
CAFARO, CAPRI

CLAY, CHARLES COMMANDER
FASTUCA, GEORGE

TABOR, NATHAN
DEROSSETT, OSCAR GENE
CROTTS, MIKE D

PHILLIPS, DAVE

SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT) NELSON
HENRY, MARK ALAN
BARBIERI, DONALD K

LYONS, SANFORD DAVID
HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD Il
NOJAY, BILL

ROSENBERGER, GEOFFREY HAROLD
BRIDGEWATER, TIMOTHY ALLEN
SCOLINOS, HARRY
JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L
GREEN, AL

ALBEN, ALEX

GALLAGHER, TOM

EVERETT, TERRY
BROOMFIELD, CHARLES S.
PATTERSON, JEANNE L
MARCHANT, KENNY EWELL
CENTER, TONY

CLARK, STEVE

CLARK, PAULT

HUFFMAN, LAWRENCE DAVID
SODREL, MICHAEL E
DEWEESE, PAUL

PATERNO, GEORGE SCOTT
ZUPANCIC, JIM D

BALDONE, DAMON J
MURPHY, RICK L

OLLER, THOMAS R
DRISCOLL, JOSEPH
TASHENBERG, BRAD
CHRISTIAN, WALTER WAYNE
O'NEILL, BRIAN E

DAVIS, JOHN R JR

LEVETAN, LIANE

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
NAPLES, NANCY A

HAMMER, HERB

Top 50 House Candidates
by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

State
TX
CA
TX
GA
NC
NC
OH
GA
TX
NC
Ml
GA
TX
TX
TX
WA
NC
NC
NY
NY
uT
CA

FL

TX
WA
NV
AL
MO
MO
TX
GA
TX
NY
NC
IN

Ml

PA
OR
LA
AZ
CA
PA
TX
TX
PA
NY
GA
GA
NY
OH

District
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3
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14
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Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM

Inc/Chl/Open
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Contributions and
Loans from the
Candidate

$3,489,000
$1,999,544
$1,972,000
$1,200,000
$1,191,500
$760,000
$503,759
$500,000
$479,597
$462,131
$451,000
$449,900
$422,361
$400,252
$386,000
$346,058
$345,000
$338,250
$333,739
$326,118
$320,920
$317,525
$305,271
$304,000
$302,554
$301,116
$300,150
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$298,000
$274,539
$268,500
$266,747
$265,244
$260,057
$253,000
$250,531
$250,100
$250,000
$250,000
$223,600
$219,800
$214,152
$207,688
$206,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000



