Top 50 House Candidates by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate January 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004

Contributions and

						Loans from the
	Candidate	State	District	Party	Inc/Chl/Open	Candidate
1	STREUSAND, BENJAMIN EARL	TX	10	REP	C	\$3,489,000
2	OSE, MARY	CA	3	REP	0	\$1,999,544
3	MCCAUL, MICHAEL	TX	10	REP	С	\$1,972,000
4	LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE	GA	6	REP	0	\$1,200,000
5	BROYHILL, J EDGAR III	NC	5	REP	0	\$1,191,500
6	MORETZ, GEORGE A	NC	10	REP	0	\$760,000
7	CAFARO, CAPRI	ОН	14	DEM	С	\$503,759
8	CLAY, CHARLES COMMANDER	GA	6	REP	0	\$500,000
9	FASTUCA, GEORGE	TX	2	REP	С	\$479,597
10	TABOR, NATHAN	NC	5	REP	0	\$462,131
11	DEROSSETT, OSCAR GENE	MI	7	REP	0	\$451,000
12	CROTTS, MIKE D	GA	8	REP	0	\$449,900
13	PHILLIPS, DAVE	TX	10	REP	С	\$422,361
14	SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT) NELSON	TX	17	REP	С	\$400,252
15	HENRY, MARK ALAN	TX	2	REP	С	\$386,000
16	BARBIERI, DONALD K	WA	5	DEM	0	\$346,058
17	LYONS, SANFORD DAVID	NC	10	REP	0	\$345,000
18	HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD III	NC	5	REP	0	\$338,250
19	NOJAY, BILL	NY	29	REP	0	\$333,739
20	ROSENBERGER, GEOFFREY HAROLD	NY	29	REP	0	\$326,118
21	BRIDGEWATER, TIMOTHY ALLEN	UT	2	REP	С	\$320,920
22	SCOLINOS, HARRY	CA	29	REP	С	\$317,525
23	JENNINGS, CHRISTINE L	FL	13	DEM	С	\$305,271
24	GREEN, AL	TX	9	DEM	С	\$304,000
25	ALBEN, ALEX	WA	8	DEM	0	\$302,554
26	GALLAGHER, TOM	NV	3	DEM	С	\$301,116
27	EVERETT, TERRY	AL	2	REP	I	\$300,150
28	BROOMFIELD, CHARLES S.	MO	6	DEM	С	\$300,000
29	PATTERSON, JEANNE L	MO	5	REP	0	\$300,000
30	MARCHANT, KENNY EWELL	TX	24	REP	С	\$300,000
31	CENTER, TONY	GA	12	DEM	0	\$298,000
32	CLARK, STEVE	TX	4	REP	С	\$274,539
33	CLARK, PAUL T	NY	27	DEM	0	\$268,500
34	HUFFMAN, LAWRENCE DAVID	NC	10	REP	0	\$266,747
35	SODREL, MICHAEL E	IN	9	REP	С	\$265,244
36	DEWEESE, PAUL	MI	7	REP	0	\$260,057
37	PATERNO, GEORGE SCOTT	PA	17	REP	С	\$253,000
38	ZUPANCIC, JIM D	OR	5	REP	С	\$250,531
39	BALDONE, DAMON J	LA	3	DEM	0	\$250,100
40	MURPHY, RICK L	AZ	2	REP	С	\$250,000
41	OLLER, THOMAS R	CA	3	REP	0	\$250,000
42	DRISCOLL, JOSEPH	PA	15	DEM	0	\$223,600
43	TASHENBERG, BRAD	TX	10	REP	C	\$219,800
44	CHRISTIAN, WALTER WAYNE	TX	1	REP	C	\$214,152
45	O'NEILL, BRIAN E	PA	15	REP	0	\$207,688
46	DAVIS, JOHN R JR	NY	26	DEM	C	\$206,000
47	LEVETAN, LIANE	GA	4	DEM	0	\$200,000
48	PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS	GA	6	REP	0	\$200,000
49	NAPLES, NANCY A	NY	27	REP	0	\$200,000
50	HAMMER, HERB	ОН	14	DEM	С	\$200,000